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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:12:53 AM

Women / 7 / A
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wynterlyn Guyton1207
Nasser

8.800 9.150 9.1509.200 36.300
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cambree Klein1204
First City

9.075 8.800 8.7508.775 35.400
2 4 2 5T 2 

2 

Hannah Tilley1205
First City

9.125 8.850 9.0758.225 35.275
1 3 6 2 3 

3 

Ava Rollan1202
Armory

8.750 9.000 8.7508.600 35.100
5 2 3T 5T 4 

4 

Camdyn Elliott1210
Panhandle Perfection

8.700 8.450 8.8758.600 34.625
6 5 3T 4 5 

5 

Reagan Fuller1212
Planet AL

8.900 8.025 9.0508.550 34.525
3 6 5 3 6 

6 

Braelyn Fassina1218
Vision Gymnastics

8.450 8.000 8.6008.200 33.250
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:12:59 AM

Women / 7 / B
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harmony Nelson1201
Armory

9.175 9.050 9.3009.375 36.900
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Wolfe1221
Zee's Gymnastics

8.775 8.275 8.8758.725 34.650
4T 5 4 4 2 

2 

Emily Spooner1220
Vision Gymnastics

8.725 8.350 8.1258.850 34.050
7 4 3 7 3 

3 

Annalee Labo1213
Planet AL

8.750 8.050 9.1258.000 33.925
6 7 7 3 4 

4 

Lucy Benoit1216
Vision Gymnastics

8.625 8.550 8.5508.100 33.825
8T 3 6 5 5 

5 

Carmen West1206
First City

8.625 8.575 8.5007.750 33.450
8T 2 8 6 6 

6 

Anna Steen1203
Armory

8.775 0.000 9.4759.225 27.475
4T 8T 2 1 7 

7 

Gabrielle Balmer1208
Panhandle Perfection

8.950 8.200 0.0008.450 25.600
2 6 5 9 8 

8 

Brooke Thuss1215
Planet AL

8.875 0.000 7.9500.000 16.825
3 8T 9 8 9 

9 
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Judge's Signatures
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Page: 1
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Women / 8 / All
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mae Elliott1302
Planet AL

8.775 8.950 9.0509.225 36.000
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Greta McMurphy1304
Planet AL

8.650 8.775 8.7259.125 35.275
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Madison Santos1306
Planet AL

8.875 7.575 8.8258.575 33.850
1 7 4 2 3 

3 

Mary Vines1309
Vision Gymnastics

7.725 8.325 8.3258.925 33.300
7 4 3 5 4 

4 

Ann-Stallings Gardner1301
Armory

7.950 8.650 8.4757.550 32.625
5T 3 7 4 5 

5 

Sarah Kate Wyers1311
Vision Gymnastics

8.000 7.600 7.4758.300 31.375
4 6 5 6 6 

6 

Jieli Candler1307
Vision Gymnastics

7.525 8.025 7.4507.750 30.750
8 5 6 7 7 

7 

Sam Taylor1308
Vision Gymnastics

7.950 0.000 6.4006.500 20.850
5T 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
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Women / 9 / All
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landyn Williams1402
Armory

8.825 8.025 7.5757.500 31.925
2 1 4 2 1 

1 

Bradyn Fowler1403
Panhandle Perfection

7.300 6.900 7.1758.000 29.375
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Caylee Douglas1401
Armory

8.975 7.900 0.0008.175 25.050
1 2 1 4 3 

3 

Bella Maple1405
Vision Gymnastics

8.425 0.000 7.9007.700 24.025
3 4 3 1 4 

4 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Clark1503
Planet AL

9.500 9.150 9.5259.425 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hallie Fowler1502
Panhandle Perfection

8.700 8.400 8.4508.900 34.450
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Katie Webb1506
Vision Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0007.400 7.400
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / XP / All
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Kate Jones1801
Zee's Gymnastics

8.250 7.325 8.4758.600 32.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
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Women / 1 / A
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avalyn Vardaman187
The Matrix Gym

9.275 9.225 9.2759.200 36.975
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kinsley Key156
Panhandle Perfection

8.875 9.400 8.5258.800 35.600
3 1 4T 5 2 

2 

Laynee Harvey184
The Matrix Gym

9.000 8.575 8.8258.975 35.375
2 4 3 3 3 

3 

Addie Kate Syslo176
Prattville YMCA

8.100 8.700 8.8759.100 34.775
10 3 2 2 4 

4 

Mila Macy-Lemanski157
Panhandle Perfection

8.625 8.325 8.2008.250 33.400
4 5 7 7 5 

5 

Laurie Kennedy115
Greenville

8.500 8.250 8.4757.800 33.025
6 6 9 6 6 

6 

Annsley Edwards183
The Matrix Gym

8.400 8.200 8.0508.325 32.975
8 7 6 9 7 

7 

Paisley Waller120
Greenville

8.600 7.400 8.1508.800 32.950
5 10 4T 8 8 

8 

Kahlan Bourgeois181
The Matrix Gym

8.475 7.700 8.6007.925 32.700
7 9 8 4 9 

9 

Emmalee McConnell185
The Matrix Gym

8.350 7.950 8.0257.000 31.325
9 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / B
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dalyn Aaron159
Prattville YMCA

8.600 9.025 9.0759.550 36.250
3T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Raegan Shanks175
Prattville YMCA

8.900 9.150 9.0508.825 35.925
2 2 5 3 2 

2 

Hayden Delosreyes182
The Matrix Gym

9.175 9.250 9.2008.175 35.800
1 1 8 1 3 

3 

Renika Sellers117
Greenville

8.600 8.300 8.9508.925 34.775
3T 6T 2 4 4 

4 

Raelee Gibson112
Greenville

8.500 8.350 8.6758.850 34.375
6 5 4 5 5 

5 

Anna Clark Hickman113
Greenville

8.450 7.800 8.5008.875 33.625
7 9 3 7 6 

6 

Shakespeare Phillips172
Prattville YMCA

8.400 8.300 8.5508.150 33.400
8 6T 9 6 7 

7 

Jeannene Uy158
Panhandle Perfection

8.600 8.200 8.1258.300 33.225
3T 8 6 9 8 

8 

Mary Elizabeth Tidmore177
Prattville YMCA

7.900 8.825 8.0008.200 32.925
10 4 7 10 9 

9 

Macie Crowell155
Panhandle Perfection

8.375 7.300 8.3257.625 31.625
9 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures
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Women / 1 / C
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kat Salehi186
The Matrix Gym

9.050 9.100 8.9758.975 36.100
2 1 7 3 1 

1 

Ann Knox McLendon116
Greenville

9.000 8.775 8.8759.125 35.775
3 4 3 4T 2 

2 

Analeigh Byrd162
Prattville YMCA

8.675 9.000 8.6009.100 35.375
7T 2 4 8 3 

3 

Chloe Chatman163
Prattville YMCA

8.900 8.025 9.1259.300 35.350
4 9 1 1 4 

4 

Sophia Pate171
Prattville YMCA

8.800 8.825 8.3508.950 34.925
5T 3 8 10 5 

5 

Lainey Jones168
Prattville YMCA

8.800 8.100 8.7259.275 34.900
5T 7 2 6 6 

6 

Sarah Catherine Skipper118
Greenville

9.250 8.075 9.0758.350 34.750
1 8 9 2 7 

7 

Ensley Dickey165
Prattville YMCA

8.600 8.700 8.1009.000 34.400
10T 5 6 11 8 

8 

Camaryia Bellamy111
Greenville

8.675 7.300 8.8759.050 33.900
7T 11 5 4T 9 

9 

Zoe Wirshing179
Prattville YMCA

8.600 8.600 8.4507.750 33.400
10T 6 11 9 10 

10 

Morgan Slagley119
Greenville

8.675 7.750 8.7008.150 33.275
7T 10 10 7 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures
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Women / 1 / D
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Parker170
Prattville YMCA

8.750 8.900 9.5009.300 36.450
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylin Williams178
Prattville YMCA

8.600 9.050 8.9009.075 35.625
6 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Danica Lewis169
Prattville YMCA

8.825 8.875 8.7759.025 35.500
3 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Maddie Recame173
Prattville YMCA

8.400 9.050 8.6509.050 35.150
8 1T 3 7 4 

4 

Carrie Brillant160
Prattville YMCA

8.850 8.600 8.6758.650 34.775
2 5 9 6 5 

5 

Paisley Huneycutt114
Greenville

8.950 8.300 8.7758.675 34.700
1 7 8 4T 6 

6 

Bella Fanning166
Prattville YMCA

8.675 7.900 9.1008.900 34.575
5 8 6 2 7 

7 

Gabby Richardson174
Prattville YMCA

8.500 8.550 8.6008.725 34.375
7 6 7 8 8 

8 

Willow Bryant161
Prattville YMCA

8.050 7.850 8.2259.000 33.125
10 9 5 10 9 

9 

Kimora Davis164
Prattville YMCA

8.225 7.350 8.2508.550 32.375
9 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:14:33 AM

Women / XB / All
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Johnston1604
Edgewater

9.475 9.250 9.5259.700 37.950
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Kline1605
Edgewater

9.175 9.500 9.4509.650 37.775
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Analeigh Ackerman1601
Edgewater

9.200 9.400 9.3009.500 37.400
2 2 4 4 3 

3 

Hailey Briel1602
Edgewater

9.050 9.325 9.0009.550 36.925
4T 3 3 5T 4 

4 

Ellee Seaman1611
Panastics

8.725 9.100 8.8009.225 35.850
8 6 6 7T 5 

5 

Bailee Petroff1610
Panastics

8.775 9.000 9.3258.725 35.825
6 7 9 3 6 

6 

Adanna Carson1608
Panastics

9.050 8.775 8.6509.250 35.725
4T 9 5 9 7 

7 

Amsley Hummel1603
Edgewater

8.550 9.300 8.8008.700 35.350
9 4 10 7T 8 

8 

Belen Bowles1607
Panastics

8.450 8.900 9.0008.850 35.200
10 8 8 5T 9 

9 

Shaelee Bates1606
Panastics

8.750 8.700 8.0508.875 34.375
7 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:14:40 AM

Women / 2 / A
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisa Holtzclaw444
United Gymstars

9.450 9.400 9.2509.575 37.675
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Khamken445
United Gymstars

9.125 9.500 9.1009.750 37.475
3 1 1 2 2 

2 

Olivia Ondracka344
Bay City

9.025 9.300 8.8509.250 36.425
6 3 4 5 3 

3 

Hayley Phillips304
Alabama Elite

9.225 8.550 8.7259.400 35.900
2 10 3 9 4T

4T

Kaitlyn Johnson369
NSG Saltos

9.050 8.650 9.0759.125 35.900
5 9 5 3 4T

4T

Mary Hudson Hemphill311
Alabama Starz

8.950 9.100 8.7759.025 35.850
8 4 7 7T 6 

6 

Ayla Joy Lumpkin314
Alabama Starz

9.100 9.075 8.8258.800 35.800
4 5 9 6 7 

7 

Gabriela Valencia373
NSG Saltos

8.925 9.000 8.8758.975 35.775
9 6 8 4 8 

8 

Claire Wade346
Bay City

8.600 8.900 8.4509.100 35.050
11 7 6 11 9 

9 

Kathryn Bengtson342
Bay City

9.000 8.750 8.7757.950 34.475
7 8 11 7T 10 

10 

Reagan Spence307
Alabama Elite

8.750 7.100 8.6508.525 33.025
10 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
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Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:14:57 AM

Women / 2 / B
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren King313
Alabama Starz

9.000 9.425 8.9509.325 36.700
6 1 3T 5 1 

1 

Ella Siggers461
Xtreme Auburn

9.025 9.150 9.1009.325 36.600
4T 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Brandewie452
Xtreme Auburn

8.700 9.300 9.1759.350 36.525
10 3 2 1 3 

3 

Tansley Gibson310
Alabama Starz

9.150 9.400 8.6509.175 36.375
2 2 7 8T 4 

4 

Layla Rogers305
Alabama Elite

9.225 8.800 8.8509.300 36.175
1 6 5 6 5 

5 

Elyse Bonds363
NSG Saltos

8.850 9.100 9.0759.125 36.150
8T 5 8 3 6 

6 

Peyton Wesson374
NSG Saltos

8.675 8.725 9.0009.225 35.625
11 7 6 4 7 

7 

Stella Rains345
Bay City

9.025 8.450 8.6509.475 35.600
4T 10 1 8T 8 

8 

Jennings Hagan367
NSG Saltos

9.100 7.950 8.8258.675 34.550
3 11 11 7 9T

9T

Maddie Moore303
Alabama Elite

8.900 8.650 8.1758.825 34.550
7 8 9 11 9T

9T

Kate McDaniel343
Bay City

8.850 8.625 8.2508.800 34.525
8T 9 10 10 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
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Women / 2 / C
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Meighan446
United Gymstars

9.600 9.575 9.4509.650 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sara Kate Robbins315
Alabama Starz

9.175 9.500 9.3009.375 37.350
2 2 4 3 2 

2 

Morgan Hinson443
United Gymstars

9.000 9.300 9.3509.625 37.275
5 4T 2 2 3 

3 

Emily Tidwell316
Alabama Starz

9.075 9.300 8.9009.175 36.450
3 4T 7 4 4 

4 

Grace Watson450
United Gymstars

9.050 9.050 8.6009.325 36.025
4 7T 5 7 5 

5 

Heidi Morse447
United Gymstars

7.800 9.350 8.7259.575 35.450
10 3 3 5 6 

6 

Kate Carmichael308
Alabama Starz

8.975 8.500 8.6509.250 35.375
6 9 6 6 7 

7 

Shariah King312
Alabama Starz

8.850 9.200 8.4008.625 35.075
9 6 10 8T 8T

8T

Searcy Colvin309
Alabama Starz

8.875 9.050 8.1259.025 35.075
7T 7T 8 10 8T

8T

Khloe Clemons301
Alabama Elite

8.875 8.450 8.4008.825 34.550
7T 10 9 8T 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
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Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
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Women / 2 / D
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jea Brown364
NSG Saltos

9.225 9.450 9.7259.625 38.025
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Adriana Clark454
Xtreme Auburn

9.425 9.375 9.2259.500 37.525
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Ajah Tuggle449
United Gymstars

9.125 9.625 9.2759.350 37.375
4 1 6T 2 3 

3 

Morgan Kitchens459
Xtreme Auburn

9.225 9.175 9.0259.425 36.850
2T 4T 3T 4 4 

4 

Vivian Wiles347
Bay City

9.050 9.175 9.0009.425 36.650
6 4T 3T 5 5 

5 

Jaida Grace Grace442
United Gymstars

9.000 8.900 8.8509.375 36.125
8 8 5 6 6 

6 

Mallory Johnson458
Xtreme Auburn

8.900 9.175 8.8009.125 36.000
9 4T 9T 8 7 

7 

Kyleigh White462
Xtreme Auburn

8.800 9.125 8.6509.125 35.700
10 7 9T 9T 8 

8 

Lexi Clay365
NSG Saltos

9.025 8.750 8.8258.925 35.525
7 10 11 7 9 

9 

Mary Lee Burkhalter453
Xtreme Auburn

8.550 8.775 8.4259.150 34.900
12 9 8 11 10 

10 

Hope Decoff440
United Gymstars

9.100 7.950 8.6508.575 34.275
5 11 12 9T 11 

11 

Bailee Godwin302
Alabama Elite

8.725 7.675 8.2009.350 33.950
11 12 6T 12 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
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Page: 1
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Women / 2 / E
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Grooms456
Xtreme Auburn

9.425 9.325 9.5259.800 38.075
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Adelyn Spann306
Alabama Elite

9.400 9.175 9.4509.125 37.150
2 4 10 2 2 

2 

Avery Williford451
United Gymstars

9.250 8.950 9.2259.550 36.975
3 7 2 4 3 

3 

Nora Gibson366
NSG Saltos

9.025 9.450 8.9259.075 36.475
7T 1 12 8T 4 

4 

Renee Robinson372
NSG Saltos

9.200 8.775 9.2009.250 36.425
4 10 8 5 5 

5 

Raegan Parker460
Xtreme Auburn

8.700 9.250 9.0259.350 36.325
12 3 4T 6 6 

6 

Ma'Niya Nicholas448
United Gymstars

9.175 9.025 8.7759.325 36.300
5T 6 6 12 7 

7 

Destini Fortson441
United Gymstars

8.750 9.150 8.8759.350 36.125
11 5 4T 10 8 

8 

Kinley Yarbrough375
NSG Saltos

9.175 8.200 9.3009.400 36.075
5T 12 3 3 9 

9 

Cailin Maas370
NSG Saltos

8.975 8.875 8.8509.300 36.000
9 8 7 11 10 

10 

Elizabeth Medley371
NSG Saltos

8.850 8.800 9.0009.225 35.875
10 9 9 7 11 

11 

Raevyn Henderson368
NSG Saltos

9.025 8.250 8.9259.100 35.300
7T 11 11 8T 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
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Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:15:26 AM

Women / XS / All
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Woodham1908
Edgewater

9.375 9.400 9.4259.600 37.800
2 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

Abbi Ellis1903
Edgewater

9.275 9.550 9.3259.550 37.700
4 1 5 4 2 

2 

Camryn Hlebiczki1904
Edgewater

9.300 9.375 9.4009.575 37.650
3 5 4 2T 3 

3 

Mikala Holmes1905
Edgewater

9.475 9.050 9.4009.650 37.575
1 7 1 2T 4 

4 

Jillian Pitts1906
Edgewater

9.250 9.425 9.2509.600 37.525
5 2 2T 5 5 

5 

Alivia Bennett1902
Edgewater

9.125 9.400 9.1259.525 37.175
6 3T 6 7 6 

6 

Olivia Tidwell1912
Panastics

8.400 9.000 9.1759.400 35.975
10 8 7 6 7 

7 

Lilly Armstrong1910
Panastics

8.875 8.700 8.9759.175 35.725
8 9 8 9 8 

8 

Lorelie Bryant1911
Panastics

9.025 8.600 8.8759.150 35.650
7 10 9 10 9 

9 

Carsyn Smith1909
Greenville

8.850 9.150 9.0008.225 35.225
9 6 10 8 10 

10 
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Page: 1
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Women / 3 / A
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Martinez669
United Gymstars

9.450 9.425 9.2509.275 37.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bromleigh Warren514
Alabama Starz

9.200 9.100 9.0758.975 36.350
3T 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Kinsley Hogans667
United Gymstars

9.225 9.275 9.2257.900 35.625
2 2 9 2 3 

3 

Madison Bowie536
Auburn Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 8.8008.875 35.575
5 6T 4 5 4 

4 

Kylan Crayton537
Auburn Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.0758.375 35.450
3T 6T 6 3T 5 

5 

Beatrice Lewis508
Alabama Starz

8.975 8.775 8.5008.750 35.000
7 8 5 8 6 

6 

Kathren Cahoon506
Alabama Starz

8.750 9.000 8.3758.150 34.275
9 5 7 9T 7 

7 

Brooklyn Turnham541
Auburn Gymnastics

9.025 8.350 8.6258.000 34.000
6 9 8 7 8 

8 

Hayden Kellard539
Auburn Gymnastics

8.900 6.225 8.3757.050 30.550
8 10 10 9T 9 

9 

Ellie Thorn512
Alabama Starz

0.000 9.150 8.6758.900 26.725
10 3 3 6 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / B
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elliette Barton664
United Gymstars

9.400 9.125 9.4509.500 37.475
2 7 1 1 1 

1 

Molly Phillips670
United Gymstars

9.375 9.425 9.3509.250 37.400
3 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Larkin Callahan665
United Gymstars

9.275 9.700 9.0009.300 37.275
4 1 2 5 3 

3 

Kendall Sports700
Xtreme Auburn

9.475 9.475 8.9509.100 37.000
1 2 6 6T 4 

4 

Harper Lowrey509
Alabama Starz

9.250 9.200 9.1009.125 36.675
5T 5T 5 4 5 

5 

Carly Vaughn671
United Gymstars

9.125 9.225 9.2758.750 36.375
9T 4 8 3 6 

6 

Katie Foster692
Xtreme Auburn

9.200 9.200 8.9508.600 35.950
7 5T 9 6T 7 

7 

Gracie Brassell691
Xtreme Auburn

9.250 8.525 8.8759.250 35.900
5T 9 3T 8 8 

8 

Emelia White515
Alabama Starz

9.175 8.800 8.7508.825 35.550
8 8 7 9 9 

9 

Madison Dimick538
Auburn Gymnastics

9.125 8.200 8.5758.375 34.275
9T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayna Johnson668
United Gymstars

9.275 9.350 9.3759.300 37.300
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Maddie Rollins698
Xtreme Auburn

9.450 8.700 9.4759.150 36.775
1 7 2 1 2 

2 

Avery Wilhoit673
United Gymstars

9.225 9.525 8.7258.975 36.450
5 1 4 9 3 

3 

Bailey Monosky510
Alabama Starz

9.250 8.975 9.0509.125 36.400
3T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Ava Adkins690
Xtreme Auburn

9.250 8.925 9.2258.675 36.075
3T 6 8 3 5 

5 

Addison Weston672
United Gymstars

9.125 9.100 9.0258.700 35.950
7T 3 6T 5 6 

6 

Bradleigh Hickman588
Greenville

9.125 8.300 8.8008.700 34.925
7T 8 6T 8 7 

7 

Madi Larimore540
Auburn Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 8.5508.350 34.600
10 4 9 10 8 

8 

Della Wright542
Auburn Gymnastics

8.825 7.575 8.9758.875 34.250
9 10 5 6 9 

9 

Rose Johnson589
Greenville

9.150 8.075 8.8507.900 33.975
6 9 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / D
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Ford507
Alabama Starz

9.325 9.125 9.4009.425 37.275
3T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Anderson663
United Gymstars

9.250 9.575 9.0259.400 37.250
7T 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Addie Williams702
Xtreme Auburn

9.325 9.150 9.2759.025 36.775
3T 3T 5 2T 3 

3 

Emma Lott504
Alabama Elite

9.275 9.250 9.0259.200 36.750
6 2 3 5T 4 

4 

Ryleigh Ortiz695
Xtreme Auburn

9.325 9.000 9.0508.900 36.275
3T 6 6 4 5 

5 

Kaylin Ward701
Xtreme Auburn

9.450 8.875 9.2758.550 36.150
1 7 11 2T 6T

6T

Alana Spinks699
Xtreme Auburn

9.425 8.625 9.0259.075 36.150
2 8 4 5T 6T

6T

Khamya Hicks Hicks666
United Gymstars

9.250 9.150 8.9508.725 36.075
7T 3T 7T 8 8 

8 

Mackenzie Barclay505
Alabama Starz

9.025 8.600 8.4758.625 34.725
10 9 9 11 9 

9 

Maggie Parvin696
Xtreme Auburn

9.225 8.000 8.8008.600 34.625
9 11 10 9 10 

10 

Caydence Harris501
Alabama Elite

8.700 8.475 8.6758.725 34.575
11 10 7T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / A
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey McCutchen557
Bay City

9.250 9.525 9.3509.350 37.475
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brianna Butler628
Planet AL

9.125 8.950 9.2009.325 36.600
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Honor Savage558
Bay City

9.200 8.775 8.9508.875 35.800
3 6 3 4T 3 

3 

Amoy Spencer559
Bay City

9.400 8.800 9.2258.175 35.600
1 5 8 2 4 

4 

Ava Bosso577
First City

9.075 9.050 8.9508.075 35.150
7T 2 9 4T 5 

5 

Abigail Oliver683
Vision Gymnastics

8.950 8.900 8.1758.600 34.625
9T 4 4T 9 6 

6 

Madison Williams587
First City

9.100 8.550 8.6508.200 34.500
5T 7 7 7 7 

7 

Riley Wright689
Vision Gymnastics

9.075 7.875 8.7007.775 33.425
7T 9 11 6 8 

8 

Christin Johnson680
Vision Gymnastics

9.100 8.050 7.6508.600 33.400
5T 8 4T 11 9 

9 

Hartlie Bowman578
First City

8.950 7.125 8.2508.350 32.675
9T 10 6 8 10 

10 

Natalie Lambert583
First City

8.250 6.900 8.1007.975 31.225
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / B
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Kok556
Bay City

9.150 9.225 9.1008.475 35.950
3T 1 8 2 1 

1 

Taylor Grayce Yrabedra640
Planet AL

9.350 8.400 9.1758.875 35.800
2 5 4 1 2 

2 

Brooklyn Warren639
Planet AL

8.975 8.625 8.9258.850 35.375
7 4 5 4 3 

3 

Annabelle Rockwell635
Planet AL

8.950 8.900 8.6008.900 35.350
8 2 2T 8 4 

4 

Carlie Utsey638
Planet AL

8.925 8.775 8.6258.825 35.150
9 3 6 7 5 

5 

Drew Williams562
Bay City

9.150 7.900 8.9009.125 35.075
3T 9 1 5 6 

6 

Arianna Havens631
Planet AL

9.025 8.250 8.4758.900 34.650
6 6 2T 9 7 

7 

Lillie Robinson686
Vision Gymnastics

9.075 8.125 8.6758.650 34.525
5 8 7 6 8 

8 

Elliot Determann551
Bay City

9.375 8.175 8.9507.950 34.450
1 7 10 3 9 

9 

Delia Morrison584
First City

8.700 7.750 8.4508.050 32.950
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Horn554
Bay City

9.100 9.325 9.2009.025 36.650
9T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Andrade626
Planet AL

9.150 9.050 8.8759.150 36.225
7T 4T 1 6 2 

2 

Emlyn Green677
Vision Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 8.7509.000 36.050
2 4T 4 8 3 

3 

Lola Richards685
Vision Gymnastics

9.225 9.200 9.1508.275 35.850
3 2 10 2 4 

4 

Marissa Butler627
Planet AL

9.150 8.725 8.8509.025 35.750
7T 7 2T 7 5 

5 

Camille Gilbert630
Planet AL

9.375 8.250 9.0258.850 35.500
1 9 5 3 6 

6 

Clara Goncalves581
First City

8.825 8.750 8.9508.600 35.125
12 6 6 5 7 

7 

Cecilia Rodriguez711
Planet AL

9.200 9.100 8.9757.600 34.875
4T 3 13 4 8 

8 

Allison Terry586
First City

8.950 8.425 8.6008.425 34.400
11 8 8 9 9 

9 

Marleni Ramos634
Planet AL

9.100 8.000 8.5258.550 34.175
9T 11 7 11 10 

10 

Maddy Chadha674
Vision Gymnastics

9.200 7.875 8.5758.325 33.975
4T 13 9 10 11 

11 

Brantley Weeks560
Bay City

9.200 8.125 8.3508.250 33.925
4T 10 11 12 12 

12 

Leighton McClusky682
Vision Gymnastics

8.800 7.950 7.8007.800 32.350
13 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / D
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Portis633
Planet AL

9.300 9.050 9.3759.500 37.225
3 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Emerson Faulkner629
Planet AL

9.400 9.275 9.3259.175 37.175
1 2T 2 2T 2 

2 

Courtney Kirwa681
Vision Gymnastics

8.800 9.275 9.3259.075 36.475
10 2T 3 2T 3 

3 

Maddie Slade636
Planet AL

9.100 9.300 9.0258.925 36.350
6 1 4 6 4 

4 

Lilyanna Wallis688
Vision Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.1008.850 36.225
4T 6T 5 5 5 

5 

Emma Kate Paquette684
Vision Gymnastics

8.975 9.200 9.3258.650 36.150
8T 4T 6 2T 6 

6 

Parker Chavis549
Bay City

9.325 8.425 8.9008.425 35.075
2 10 8 7 7 

7 

Anneliece Gordon553
Bay City

9.000 9.200 8.4008.100 34.700
7 4T 9 9 8 

8 

Mady Townsend637
Planet AL

8.975 8.875 8.2508.500 34.600
8T 8 7 10 9 

9 

Jadah Davis579
First City

9.225 8.550 8.6258.025 34.425
4T 9 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / E
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yeimi Manriquez632
Planet AL

9.400 9.275 9.0759.050 36.800
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Claudia Wiggins561
Bay City

9.325 9.000 8.8759.075 36.275
2T 4 2T 5 2 

2 

Julie Jimenez679
Vision Gymnastics

9.025 9.050 9.0009.075 36.150
9 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Agam Dhaliwal675
Vision Gymnastics

9.125 8.675 8.7509.175 35.725
7 7 1 6 4 

4 

Ken Gibbs552
Bay City

9.200 8.925 8.7008.875 35.700
5 5 6 7 5 

5 

Sophia Gullung678
Vision Gymnastics

9.075 8.650 8.3259.050 35.100
8 8 4T 10 6 

6 

Kendall Jernigan555
Bay City

9.325 9.175 8.9507.550 35.000
2T 2 11 3 7 

7 

Madison Kelly582
First City

8.925 8.700 8.9008.325 34.850
10 6 8 4 8 

8 

Emma Evans676
Vision Gymnastics

9.175 7.550 8.2508.675 33.650
6 11 7 11T 9 

9 

Matilda Diamond580
First City

8.850 8.425 8.4507.750 33.475
11 9 10 9 10 

10 

Leigha Stephens585
First City

8.825 7.900 8.2507.925 32.900
12 10 9 11T 11 

11 

Bella Sofia Cosson550
Bay City

9.300 0.000 8.4757.350 25.125
4 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / A
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Jae Williams930
Vision Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 8.9759.250 36.525
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Presley Carter937
Xtreme Troy

8.675 8.800 9.2509.275 36.000
2 3 1 1 2 

2 

Colbie Chadha924
Vision Gymnastics

8.600 8.575 8.7508.950 34.875
3 5 3 4 3 

3 

Tori Johnson844
Auburn Gymnastics

8.075 8.825 8.7008.525 34.125
8 2 7 5 4 

4 

RG Hartley884
Greenville

8.275 8.275 8.5758.475 33.600
5 7 8 6 5 

5 

Tenley Fillingim876
First City

8.150 8.325 8.5508.550 33.575
7 6 6 7 6 

6 

Sadie Pollard846
Auburn Gymnastics

7.500 8.625 8.8508.325 33.300
9 4 10 3 7 

7 

Harper Wood848
Auburn Gymnastics

8.450 7.750 8.1508.350 32.700
4 8 9 9 8 

8 

Jahzara Agee837
Auburn Gymnastics

8.250 6.475 8.4758.850 32.050
6 10 4 8 9 

9 

Reagan Sanders939
Xtreme Troy

7.300 7.300 8.0508.800 31.450
10 9 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / B
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhayna Johnson926
Vision Gymnastics

8.725 9.000 8.7759.300 35.800
3 3T 1 4 1 

1 

Emily Robertson880
First City

8.900 9.250 8.8758.725 35.750
1 1 4 3 2 

2 

Alyson Martin927
Vision Gymnastics

8.600 8.825 8.9759.150 35.550
6 6 2 2 3 

3 

Jessica Gonzalez Lopez842
Auburn Gymnastics

8.750 9.025 9.1258.600 35.500
2 2 5T 1 4 

4 

Cyan Duncan890
NSG Saltos

8.450 9.000 8.6508.600 34.700
7 3T 5T 7 5 

5 

Abigail Hardee843
Auburn Gymnastics

8.675 9.000 8.7008.000 34.375
4 3T 9 5T 6 

6 

Lili Oliver845
Auburn Gymnastics

8.350 8.650 8.7008.400 34.100
10 8 7 5T 7 

7 

Alexis Dittmer875
First City

8.625 8.775 7.4758.900 33.775
5 7 3 10 8 

8 

Emma Bowman874
First City

8.425 8.550 8.0258.300 33.300
8T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Alexis Lambert877
First City

8.425 7.875 8.5507.775 32.625
8T 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / C
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keely Chadha923
Vision Gymnastics

8.825 9.275 8.7509.275 36.125
3 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Aniya Baird Turner936
Xtreme Troy

9.000 9.050 8.7508.850 35.650
1 2 5 3T 2 

2 

Brooklyn Forbus841
Auburn Gymnastics

8.150 8.750 8.8758.775 34.550
8 3 7 2 3 

3 

Olivia Schwarte847
Auburn Gymnastics

8.400 8.625 8.5008.825 34.350
6 4 6 8T 4 

4 

Natalie McGlamory938
Xtreme Troy

8.750 7.425 8.9509.025 34.150
4 10 4 1 5 

5 

Marlee Jones891
NSG Saltos

8.000 8.125 8.6759.225 34.025
10 6 2 6 6 

6 

Turner Armstrong838
Auburn Gymnastics

8.450 8.300 8.5008.750 34.000
5 5 8T 8T 7 

7 

Hannah Warren929
Vision Gymnastics

8.950 8.025 8.3258.625 33.925
2 7 10 10 8 

8 

Payton Wood849
Auburn Gymnastics

8.350 7.775 8.6009.075 33.800
7 8 3 7 9 

9 

Tatum Ballard882
Greenville

8.050 7.750 8.7258.750 33.275
9 9 8T 5 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / D
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Dates889
NSG Saltos

9.150 9.200 8.9009.400 36.650
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Emma Crawford925
Vision Gymnastics

8.550 9.150 8.9259.200 35.825
6T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Liya Wiesbrook893
NSG Saltos

9.000 8.650 8.8508.850 35.350
2 5 3 4 3 

3 

Zoe Wittekiend881
First City

8.650 9.075 8.6008.200 34.525
4 3 5T 5 4 

4 

Elianna Martin928
Vision Gymnastics

8.575 8.600 8.1758.125 33.475
5 6 8 6T 5 

5 

Isabella Norwood879
First City

8.850 8.800 8.1007.600 33.350
3 4 10 8 6 

6 

Ashlyn Dunn883
Greenville

8.550 7.175 7.8758.700 32.300
6T 8T 4 10 7 

7 

Caroline Deneke840
Auburn Gymnastics

8.250 7.825 8.0258.175 32.275
9 7 7 9 8 

8 

Milly Deneke839
Auburn Gymnastics

7.175 7.175 8.1757.825 30.350
10 8T 9 6T 9 

9 

Adrianna Wills894
NSG Saltos

8.425 0.000 9.1008.200 25.725
8 10 5T 1 10 

10 
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Women / XG / All
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Breedon1701
Edgewater

9.400 9.500 9.4009.625 37.925
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Lauren Timmins1704
Edgewater

9.100 9.500 9.5009.375 37.475
4 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Kaylee Ward1705
Edgewater

9.125 9.450 9.2009.500 37.275
3 4 2 3 3 

3 

Madelyn Kimball1703
Edgewater

9.175 9.500 9.1758.975 36.825
2 1T 4 4T 4 

4 

Lena Dooly1702
Edgewater

8.725 9.225 9.1758.925 36.050
5 5 5 4T 5 

5 

Miley Oswalt1709
Tumbling Tides

8.400 9.000 8.8758.700 34.975
8 6 7T 9 6 

6 

Emilee Estes1707
Tumbling Tides

8.275 8.750 9.1508.700 34.875
9 7 7T 6 7 

7 

Krista Williamson1710
Tumbling Tides

8.650 8.700 9.0508.150 34.550
6 8 9 8 8 

8 

Vivian Howell1706
Panastics

8.575 7.700 9.0758.750 34.100
7 9 6 7 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / A
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Welch604
NSG Saltos

9.375 9.200 9.5008.800 36.875
1T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Mackinlee Harris600
NSG Saltos

9.325 9.250 9.3008.700 36.575
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

Sophia Mavron593
Gulf Coast

9.375 8.800 9.1509.225 36.550
1T 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Emma Martin705
Xtreme Troy

9.275 8.450 9.0008.925 35.650
4 6 2 5 4 

4 

Paysleigh McGhee660
Titans

9.025 9.100 9.1507.900 35.175
6 3 10 3T 5 

5 

Payton Macy-Lemanski620
Panhandle Perfection

9.175 8.325 8.8008.775 35.075
5 7 4 7 6 

6 

Lilly Darnell656
Titans

8.950 8.925 8.3008.275 34.450
7 4 8 9 7 

7 

Everly Coggins703
Xtreme Troy

8.775 7.775 8.7008.525 33.775
8 8 6 8 8 

8 

Olivia Lipscomb708
Zee's Gymnastics

8.450 7.400 8.9508.350 33.150
9T 9 7 6 9 

9 

Annabelle Caldwell613
North Alabama

8.450 7.250 6.8008.250 30.750
9T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / B
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Grays658
Titans

9.200 8.850 9.2009.225 36.475
4T 5 1 3 1 

1 

Makenna Knudsen591
Gulf Coast

9.225 9.300 8.7259.050 36.300
2T 1 4 8 2 

2 

Patyence Johnson607
Nasser

9.225 9.000 9.2508.700 36.175
2T 2T 7T 2 3 

3 

Mollie Ocampo595
Gulf Coast

9.175 9.000 8.8259.075 36.075
6 2T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Addison Flowers590
Gulf Coast

9.300 8.475 9.3758.900 36.050
1 6 5 1 5 

5 

Kelsie Sigler603
NSG Saltos

9.200 8.875 8.8509.075 36.000
4T 4 2T 4 6 

6 

Annaleigh Myrick661
Titans

8.850 8.350 8.7508.200 34.150
11 7 11 7 7 

7 

Jasmine Caldwell612
North Alabama

9.150 7.625 8.4008.850 34.025
7 9 6 11 8 

8 

Ava Parrish709
Zee's Gymnastics

8.875 7.675 8.5758.700 33.825
10 8 7T 10 9 

9 

AK Taylor707
Xtreme Troy

9.050 6.875 8.6508.625 33.200
8 11 9 9 10 

10 

Adeline Engel619
Panhandle Perfection

8.950 7.000 8.8258.350 33.125
9 10 10 5T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / C
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Francie Thompson598
Gulf Coast

9.450 9.325 9.5509.350 37.675
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Lyla Wesson605
NSG Saltos

9.350 9.275 9.2009.400 37.225
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Macie Stinson706
Xtreme Troy

9.100 9.125 9.1009.350 36.675
5 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Sophia Nicole Sen597
Gulf Coast

8.900 8.850 8.9008.700 35.350
8 4 6 4 4 

4 

Britton Davidson614
North Alabama

9.250 8.825 8.5008.425 35.000
3 5 7 8 5 

5 

Sarah Odom662
Titans

9.200 8.650 8.6508.325 34.825
4 6 9 6T 6 

6 

Avery Wade611
Nasser

8.800 8.250 8.7508.725 34.525
10 8 5 5 7 

7 

Kinnsley Traywick564
Chilton County YMCA

8.875 8.050 8.6508.800 34.375
9 9 4 6T 8 

8 

Harley Jones615
North Alabama

8.925 8.575 8.3257.950 33.775
6T 7 10 10 9 

9 

Peyton McMellon621
Panhandle Perfection

8.925 7.575 8.4008.400 33.300
6T 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:19:41 AM

Women / 3 / D
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nevaeh (Na-va-ah) Riley602
NSG Saltos

9.500 9.450 8.8509.375 37.175
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Kennedy Billante606
Nasser

9.400 8.950 8.7759.225 36.350
2 5T 3 7 2 

2 

Andi Ott609
Nasser

9.150 8.950 9.1759.050 36.325
7 5T 4T 1 3 

3 

Chloe Ptacek622
Panhandle Perfection

9.375 9.025 9.0758.675 36.150
3 2 12 3 4 

4 

Paityn Flowers704
Xtreme Troy

9.300 8.800 9.0508.825 35.975
5 8 9 4 5 

5 

Jenna Simpson610
Nasser

8.550 8.950 9.1509.300 35.950
12 5T 2 2 6 

6 

Laura Nelson608
Nasser

9.250 9.000 8.5259.050 35.825
6 3T 4T 10T 7 

7 

Leah Darnell655
Titans

9.325 8.700 8.9008.750 35.675
4 10 11 5 8 

8 

Gretchen Shores616
North Alabama

9.075 9.000 8.5258.950 35.550
9 3T 8 10T 9 

9 

Lillie Grace Erwin Erwin657
Titans

9.125 8.750 8.3508.975 35.200
8 9 7 12 10 

10 

Sydney Polk601
NSG Saltos

8.775 8.600 8.6009.050 35.025
10 11 4T 8 11 

11 

Haley Borrell618
Panhandle Perfection

8.700 6.250 8.5508.800 32.300
11 12 10 9 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:19:48 AM

Women / 3 / E
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rain Netolicky594
Gulf Coast

9.450 9.350 9.4759.575 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eva LaDuke592
Gulf Coast

9.325 9.175 9.0259.225 36.750
2 2 4 3 2 

2 

Makenna Ocampo596
Gulf Coast

9.125 9.150 8.8509.150 36.275
5 3 5 5T 3 

3 

Maya Wall599
Gulf Coast

9.275 8.450 9.1259.375 36.225
3 6 2 2 4 

4 

Malaya Payne710
Zee's Gymnastics

9.200 8.550 8.7259.250 35.725
4 5 3 7 5 

5 

Rylee Walter624
Panhandle Perfection

9.100 9.000 8.9258.650 35.675
6T 4 7T 4 6 

6 

Ruby Seacrest623
Panhandle Perfection

9.100 7.500 8.3508.900 33.850
6T 8 6 8 7 

7 

Caroline Watson565
Chilton County YMCA

8.950 7.200 8.8508.450 33.450
8T 9 9 5T 8 

8 

Marliena Daniels563
Chilton County YMCA

8.950 7.975 7.8008.650 33.375
8T 7 7T 9 9 

9 
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:19:54 AM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First City * 104.125 26.825 26.225 24.750 26.325
21 1 3

2 Vision Gymnastics * 101.125 25.800 24.900 25.150 25.275
44 2 2

3 Armory * 99.475 26.700 18.050 27.200 27.525
12 3 1

4 Planet AL * 85.275 26.525 16.075 16.550 26.125
33 5 5
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:20:01 AM

Women / 8 / All
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Planet AL * 105.125 26.300 25.300 26.925 26.600
11 1 1

2 Vision Gymnastics * 95.850 23.675 23.950 24.975 23.250
22 2 2
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:23:43 AM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Prattville YMCA * 109.775 26.650 27.250 28.150 27.725
13 2 1

2 The Matrix Gym * 109.675 27.500 27.575 27.150 27.450
21 1 2

3 Greenville * 106.625 27.200 25.425 27.100 26.900
32 4 3

4 Panhandle Perfection * 102.425 26.100 25.925 25.350 25.050
44 3 4
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:23:49 AM

Women / XB / All
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edgewater * 113.250 27.850 28.225 28.900 28.275
11 1 1

2 Panastics * 108.050 26.575 27.000 27.350 27.125
22 2 2
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:23:56 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Gymstars * 114.100 28.300 28.700 29.025 28.075
21 1 1

2 Xtreme Auburn * 112.725 28.075 28.000 28.725 27.925
32 3T 2

3 NSG Saltos * 112.150 27.600 28.000 28.325 28.225
14 3T 3

4 Alabama Starz * 110.850 27.425 28.325 27.950 27.150
45 2 6

5 Alabama Elite * 109.550 27.850 26.625 28.050 27.025
53 6 5

6 Bay City * 109.250 27.100 27.375 28.150 26.625
66 5 4
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:24:02 AM

Women / XS / All
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edgewater * 113.600 28.150 28.375 28.850 28.225
11 1 1

2 Panastics * 107.350 26.300 26.300 27.725 27.025
22 2 2
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:24:40 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Gymstars * 113.400 28.225 28.800 28.200 28.175
12 1 1

2 Xtreme Auburn * 111.725 28.375 27.825 27.500 28.025
21 2 3

3 Alabama Starz * 110.550 27.825 27.475 27.675 27.575
33 3 2

4 Auburn Gymnastics * 107.000 27.425 26.600 26.125 26.850
44 4 4
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:24:47 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Planet AL * 111.925 28.175 27.850 28.000 27.900
11 2 1

2 Bay City * 111.500 28.100 28.075 27.550 27.775
32 1 2

3 Vision Gymnastics * 110.500 27.700 27.675 27.325 27.800
23 3 3

4 First City * 106.075 27.400 26.500 25.375 26.800
44 4 4
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:24:55 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Vision Gymnastics * 109.200 26.925 27.575 27.825 26.875
21 1 1

2 NSG Saltos * 107.775 26.600 26.850 27.475 26.850
3T2 3T 2

3 Auburn Gymnastics * 106.325 25.875 26.850 26.750 26.850
3T5 3T 4

4 Xtreme Troy * 105.800 26.425 25.275 27.150 26.950
13 5 3

5 First City * 105.725 26.400 27.125 26.175 26.025
54 2 5

6 Greenville * 99.175 24.875 23.200 25.925 25.175
66 6 6
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:25:02 AM

Women / XG / All
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edgewater * 112.800 27.700 28.500 28.500 28.100
11 1 1

2 Tumbling Tides * 104.400 25.325 26.450 25.550 27.075
22 2 2
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2019 Blue Gray Invitational Blue Gym
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:25:45 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gulf Coast * 112.950 28.275 27.975 28.300 28.400
11 1T 1

2 NSG Saltos * 112.050 28.225 27.975 27.850 28.000
22 1T 2

3 Nasser * 109.975 27.875 26.950 27.575 27.575
33 3 3

4 Titans * 108.800 27.725 26.875 26.950 27.250
44 4 5

5 Xtreme Troy * 108.300 27.675 26.375 27.100 27.150
55 6 4

6 Panhandle Perfection * 107.300 27.650 26.350 26.475 26.825
66 7 6

7 North Alabama * 105.525 27.475 26.400 26.225 25.425
87 5 8

8 Zee's Gymnastics * 102.700 26.525 23.625 26.300 26.250
79 8 7

9 Chilton County YMCA * 101.200 26.775 23.225 25.900 25.300
98 9 9
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RESULTS



Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Gray Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:48:09 AM

Women / 6 / A
Session: G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Bonilla1118
NSG Saltos

8.600 9.025 9.2509.050 35.925
1T 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Bailey Reese1113
First City

8.600 9.525 9.3508.400 35.875
1T 1 6 2 2 

2 

MaKenna Nguyen1130
Planet AL

8.575 9.000 9.2508.800 35.625
3 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Emma English1110
First City

8.550 9.325 9.1508.525 35.550
4 2 5 5 4 

4 

Bella Davis1103
Emerald City

8.275 8.700 8.9508.600 34.525
7 6T 3 8 5 

5 

Breslyn Calibuso1123
Panhandle Perfection

8.300 8.800 9.4007.900 34.400
6 5 8T 1 6 

6 

Annsley Herman1101
Armory

8.350 8.700 9.0258.300 34.375
5 6T 7 7 7 

7 

Lilli Vige1117
First City

8.150 8.225 8.8258.550 33.750
9 9 4 10 8 

8 

Kaytlin Robertson1115
First City

8.250 8.125 9.1007.900 33.375
8 10 8T 6 9 

9 

Giana Maple1134
Vision Gymnastics

7.450 8.375 8.8757.900 32.600
10 8 8T 9 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Gray Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:48:15 AM

Women / 6 / B
Session: G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Gall1125
Panhandle Perfection

9.350 9.200 9.4259.150 37.125
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kyndall Caraway1109
First City

8.400 8.925 9.2008.800 35.325
7T 3 4 4 2 

2 

Aubrey Allsworth1107
First City

8.400 9.100 9.4008.400 35.300
7T 2 5 3 3 

3 

Liyah Holt1102
Armory

8.600 8.050 9.5508.900 35.100
5 7T 2 1 4 

4 

Iliana Jimenez1111
First City

8.650 8.675 9.1008.150 34.575
4 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Cadence Ford1133
Vision Gymnastics

8.750 8.050 9.1007.800 33.700
3 7T 7 5T 6 

6 

Ansley Thrasher1106
Emerald City

7.500 8.000 9.0758.850 33.425
10 9T 3 7T 7 

7 

Kaity Campbell1124
Panhandle Perfection

8.475 8.800 8.4757.275 33.025
6 4 9 10 8 

8 

Kirra Little1131
Tumbling Tides

8.050 8.000 9.0757.750 32.875
9 9T 8 7T 9 

9 

Isabelle Garcia1126
Panhandle Perfection

8.775 8.450 8.9005.800 31.925
2 6 10 9 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Gray Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:48:22 AM

Women / 6 / C
Session: G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chaci Whitfield1121
NSG Saltos

9.650 9.250 9.6259.100 37.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bryce Richards1114
First City

9.000 9.000 9.3008.550 35.850
3 4 4 2 2 

2 

Maggie Walton1135
Vision Gymnastics

9.050 8.500 9.1508.750 35.450
2 6 2 5 3 

3 

Payton Kanis1112
First City

8.800 8.700 8.7508.475 34.725
4 5 5 7T 4 

4 

Bethany Stapler1120
NSG Saltos

8.400 9.125 9.2507.900 34.675
6 3 8 3 5 

5 

Payton Roach1104
Emerald City

8.300 7.650 8.9508.650 33.550
7T 9 3 6 6 

6 

Autumn Sobel1105
Emerald City

8.200 7.600 8.7508.200 32.750
9 10 7 7T 7 

7 

Phebe Todd1132
Tumbling Tides

8.575 8.400 9.1756.550 32.700
5 7 9 4 8 

8 

Sarah Noeth1127
Panhandle Perfection

7.950 8.300 7.8006.400 30.450
10 8 10 9 9 

9 

Stella Byars1128
Planet AL

8.300 9.175 0.0008.300 25.775
7T 2 6 10 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Gray Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:48:29 AM

Women / 1 / A
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Moriah Lemon143
NSG Saltos

8.900 9.575 9.0509.175 36.700
1T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Finley Carver102
Armory

8.900 9.175 9.3508.850 36.275
1T 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Mollie Gardner104
Armory

8.675 9.225 9.3009.000 36.200
4 2 2 2 3 

3 

Paisleigh Garcia138
NSG Saltos

8.650 8.175 9.2508.850 34.925
5 9 3T 3 4 

4 

Teagan Brown101
Armory

8.300 8.700 9.0008.450 34.450
10 6 7 6 5 

5 

Zendaya Smith131
Gulf Coast

8.850 8.400 8.6008.325 34.175
3 7T 8 9 6 

6 

Elliette McLaughlin109
Armory

8.350 8.950 8.8757.850 34.025
8T 4 10 7 7 

7 

Everley Legette125
Gulf Coast

8.350 8.400 8.5508.650 33.950
8T 7T 5 10 8 

8 

Tyler Salaz128
Gulf Coast

8.400 8.750 8.8007.900 33.850
7 5 9 8 9 

9 

Kaylee Smith130
Gulf Coast

8.550 7.600 9.0258.600 33.775
6 10 6 5 10 

10 

Hannah Gregor122
Gulf Coast

7.600 6.250 8.1006.900 28.850
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Gray Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:48:35 AM

Women / 1 / B
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Mayes108
Armory

9.225 9.400 9.4509.350 37.425
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Chloe Morris146
NSG Saltos

8.950 9.400 9.1758.900 36.425
2 1T 7 8 2 

2 

Aubrey Castleberry135
NSG Saltos

8.550 8.950 9.6509.050 36.200
10 5T 3T 1 3 

3 

Harlee Hadaway191
Xtreme Auburn

8.900 9.200 9.2008.825 36.125
3T 3 8 6T 4 

4 

Sabrina Dickes121
Gulf Coast

8.700 8.750 9.2259.250 35.925
7 8 2 5 5 

5 

Wynter White196
Xtreme Auburn

8.625 8.950 9.2509.050 35.875
8T 5T 3T 4 6 

6 

Joanna Freeman198
Zee's Gymnastics

8.750 8.825 9.3258.700 35.600
6 7 9 3 7 

7 

Elissa Kirkland107
Armory

8.825 9.150 9.1508.450 35.575
5 4 10 9 8 

8 

Lucy Welch148
NSG Saltos

8.900 8.375 9.0009.000 35.275
3T 9 5T 10 9 

9 

Israel Jagello142
NSG Saltos

8.350 8.000 9.2009.000 34.550
11 10 5T 6T 10 

10 

Skylar Andrews189
Xtreme Auburn

8.625 6.500 8.9008.200 32.225
8T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Gray Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:48:42 AM

Women / 1 / C
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Pearson195
Xtreme Auburn

8.700 9.550 9.2509.450 36.950
7T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Zoey Landry124
Gulf Coast

9.100 8.875 9.4759.075 36.525
1 5 2 1 2 

2 

Loretta Naugle153
Nasser

8.800 8.450 9.3009.000 35.550
4T 7 3T 2 3 

3 

Zara Griffith199
Zee's Gymnastics

8.700 9.175 9.2258.425 35.525
7T 4 10 4 4 

4 

Emma Hass123
Gulf Coast

8.700 9.225 9.1258.400 35.450
7T 3 11 6 5T

5T

Emma Long193
Xtreme Auburn

8.850 8.550 9.1508.900 35.450
2T 6 5 5 5T

5T

Avery Meigs144
NSG Saltos

8.550 9.250 8.6008.850 35.250
10 2 6 11 7 

7 

Boston Bailey134
NSG Saltos

8.850 8.250 9.1008.625 34.825
2T 8 7T 7 8 

8 

Charleigh Lowery194
Xtreme Auburn

8.800 7.800 9.0759.000 34.675
4T 10 3T 8 9 

9 

Skylar Wheeler132
Gulf Coast

8.500 8.100 9.0008.625 34.225
11 9 7T 9 10 

10 

Chloe McMullin127
Gulf Coast

8.750 7.650 8.8758.525 33.800
6 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Gray Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:48:48 AM

Women / 1 / D
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anani Jones106
Armory

9.200 9.350 9.6009.475 37.625
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Layla Denney137
NSG Saltos

8.950 9.500 9.4759.000 36.925
8 1 8 3 2 

2 

Hillary Hare192
Xtreme Auburn

9.000 8.900 9.5259.200 36.625
7 6T 4T 2 3 

3 

Myla Mae Ponder201
Zee's Gymnastics

9.100 8.825 9.2509.300 36.475
3* 8 2 4* 4T

4T

Mari Monhollen145
NSG Saltos

9.100 8.900 9.2509.225 36.475
3* 6T 3 4* 4T

4T

Gracyn Cowles103
Armory

9.200 8.775 9.2009.175 36.350
1T 9 6 7 6 

6 

Hollyn Donaldson190
Xtreme Auburn

9.050 8.950 9.2259.100 36.325
6 5 7 6 7 

7 

Ally Chapman197
Zee's Gymnastics

9.100 9.325 8.9008.175 35.500
3T 3 10 8 8 

8 

Tatum Maughan126
Gulf Coast

8.800 7.600 8.8009.200 34.400
9 11 4T 9 9 

9 

Kristal Martinez151
Nasser

8.600 9.050 8.7757.850 34.275
10 4 11 10 10 

10 

Natalie Hill150
Nasser

8.300 8.175 8.7258.550 33.750
11 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Gray Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:48:55 AM

Women / 1 / E
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavi Newton147
NSG Saltos

8.850 9.425 9.6009.450 37.325
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Charlie Jenkins105
Armory

9.250 9.475 9.5258.725 36.975
2 1 6 3 2 

2 

Addie Cheatwood136
NSG Saltos

8.950 9.125 9.3009.325 36.700
4 3 2 9 3 

3 

Macy Almaroad133
NSG Saltos

9.275 8.950 9.5758.500 36.300
1 4T 10 2 4 

4 

Sarah Lucy200
Zee's Gymnastics

8.675 8.950 9.2759.100 36.000
8 4T 4 10 5 

5 

Hayla Aaron188
Xtreme Auburn

8.925 7.925 9.3259.200 35.375
5 12 3 8 6T

6T

Grace Woods110
Armory

8.800 8.875 9.0508.650 35.375
7 6 8T 12 6T

6T

Lilee Mitchell152
Nasser

9.000 8.150 9.3508.450 34.950
3 9 11 6T 8T

8T

Avery Whaley149
NSG Saltos

8.350 8.850 9.1008.650 34.950
12 7 8T 11 8T

8T

Parker Hollingsworth140
NSG Saltos

8.450 8.075 9.4009.000 34.925
11 10 5 4 10 

10 

Carley Hood141
NSG Saltos

8.475 8.325 9.3508.700 34.850
10 8 7 6T 11 

11 

Hadley Higgins139
NSG Saltos

8.575 8.000 9.3750.000 25.950
9 11 12 5 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Gray Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:49:02 AM

Women / 2 / A
Session: G3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Farrah Ivanoff358
Gulf Coast

8.900 8.950 9.0259.125 36.000
2 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Laila Holmes420
The Matrix Gym

9.200 8.950 8.8758.825 35.850
1 4T 4 4 2 

2 

Kastidie Wellington422
The Matrix Gym

8.850 8.775 9.1259.025 35.775
3 8 2T 1 3 

3 

Harper Jones382
Panhandle Perfection

8.700 9.100 8.7009.025 35.525
5 3 2T 5T 4 

4 

Natalee Adams353
Gulf Coast

8.500 9.250 8.9758.475 35.200
8 1 7 3 5 

5 

Natalie Rivinius352
Emerald City

8.800 8.850 8.6008.700 34.950
4 7 6 7T 6 

6 

Mabry Foose375
Nasser

8.600 9.225 8.6008.350 34.775
6 2 9 7T 7 

7 

Marley McInnis421
The Matrix Gym

8.450 8.950 8.3508.750 34.500
9 4T 5 9 8 

8 

Clara Hall377
Nasser

8.400 8.700 8.7008.150 33.950
10 9 10T 5T 9 

9 

Lily Larrieu385
Panhandle Perfection

8.550 7.350 8.1758.150 32.225
7 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Cross381
Panhandle Perfection

8.350 7.000 8.0508.375 31.775
11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Blue Gray Invitational Gray Gym
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 9:49:09 AM

Women / 2 / B
Session: G3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianne Scott320
Armory

9.500 9.450 9.4009.475 37.825
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Bruce Thompson323
Armory

9.300 9.300 9.1008.950 36.650
2 5 7T 4T 2 

2 

Laila Taylor464
Zee's Gymnastics

8.800 9.275 8.9509.325 36.350
6 6 3 8 3 

3 

Anna-Claire Olsen319
Armory

8.700 9.000 9.1009.350 36.150
8 8 2 4T 4 

4 

Merril Fleming417
The Matrix Gym

8.850 9.050 9.2009.025 36.125
5 7 6 2 5 

5 

Abrianna DeAngelo357
Gulf Coast

9.000 9.350 8.5009.225 36.075
3T 4 4 12 6 

6 

Karsynn Perez378
Nasser

8.250 9.400 9.1509.175 35.975
12 3 5 3 7 

7 

Tori Sexton321
Armory

8.600 9.525 8.8758.950 35.950
9 1 7T 10 8 

8 

Naomi Coleman465
The Matrix Gym

9.000 8.575 8.9008.800 35.275
3T 10 9 9 9 

9 

Clara Ann McNeill351
Emerald City

8.100 8.925 9.0758.650 34.750
13 9 10 6 10 

10 

Annika Kimball463
Zee's Gymnastics

8.750 7.150 9.0258.375 33.300
7 13 12 7 11 

11 

Kylie McKay386
Panhandle Perfection

8.400 7.650 8.7508.425 33.225
11 11 11 11 12 

12 

Keira King384
Panhandle Perfection

8.500 7.250 7.8258.000 31.575
10 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / C
Session: G3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Cosenza356
Gulf Coast

9.325 9.425 9.3009.450 37.500
2 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Tenli Apperson415
The Matrix Gym

9.150 9.650 8.9259.350 37.075
6 1 2T 8T 2 

2 

Livi Freeman418
The Matrix Gym

9.450 9.325 9.0758.950 36.800
1 3 6T 4 3 

3 

Savell Moody318
Armory

9.225 8.900 9.4009.125 36.650
5 5T 4 1 4 

4 

Susan Bounds354
Gulf Coast

9.250 8.900 8.8509.350 36.350
3T 5T 2T 11 5 

5 

Macy Whitten361
Gulf Coast

8.500 9.250 9.3009.050 36.100
9 4 5 2T 6 

6 

Ava Bradley379
Panhandle Perfection

9.250 8.450 9.0508.500 35.250
3T 9 10 5 7 

7 

Kara Emerson416
The Matrix Gym

8.850 8.150 8.9758.925 34.900
7 10 8 6 8 

8 

Allison Petty349
Chilton County YMCA

8.650 7.800 8.9508.950 34.350
8 11 6T 7 9 

9 

Tatum Foose376
Nasser

8.100 8.550 8.9258.650 34.225
12 7 9 8T 10 

10 

Kelsey Standifer339
Bama Bounders

8.250 8.500 8.4258.350 33.525
11 8 11 12 11 

11 

ZiYonna Carter380
Panhandle Perfection

8.275 7.650 8.9007.950 32.775
10 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / D
Session: G3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carleigh Robertson338
Bama Bounders

8.850 8.950 9.3009.225 36.325
4 2 2 1 1 

1 

Tyanna Simmons322
Armory

8.950 8.750 9.1508.950 35.800
1T 3 6 4 2 

2 

Anna Weeks340
Bama Bounders

8.950 8.200 9.2259.200 35.575
1T 9T 3 3 3 

3 

Abby Christianson350
Emerald City

8.950 8.600 8.9508.675 35.175
1T 6 8 6T 4 

4 

Ava Fair337
Bama Bounders

8.350 8.575 9.0509.100 35.075
8 7 4 5 5 

5 

Liliana Stone360
Gulf Coast

8.550 7.575 9.2509.550 34.925
7 11 1 2 6T

6T

Laura Ann Gilchrist419
The Matrix Gym

8.600 8.650 8.9508.725 34.925
6 5 7 6T 6T

6T

Destyne Gray317
Armory

8.200 9.600 8.5258.550 34.875
9 1 9 10 8 

8 

Makayla Fountain462
Zee's Gymnastics

8.050 8.200 8.9259.000 34.175
10T 9T 5 8 9 

9 

Makenzi Barrett348
Chilton County YMCA

8.050 8.725 8.6258.250 33.650
10T 4 11 9 10 

10 

Imanie Jordan383
Panhandle Perfection

8.800 8.450 7.9758.350 33.575
5 8 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / A
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Ryan Mann330
Auburn Gymnastics

8.650 8.900 9.1509.150 35.850
2T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Harper Kinder329
Auburn Gymnastics

8.600 8.850 8.9509.000 35.400
4T 6 2 5 2 

2 

Rachel Wolters335
Auburn Gymnastics

8.300 9.150 9.0508.800 35.300
9 1 3 2T 3 

3 

Ally Henderson430
Titans

8.400 8.950 9.0508.750 35.150
8 2 4T 2T 4 

4 

Marlee Murdock404
Prattville YMCA

8.600 8.700 8.9758.750 35.025
4T 8 4T 4 5 

5 

Addyson Jones328
Auburn Gymnastics

8.550 8.925 8.6758.000 34.150
7 3 10 8T 6 

6 

Carlee Langley434
Titans

7.900 8.900 8.9008.200 33.900
10 4T 7 6 7 

7 

Aria Rodman332
Auburn Gymnastics

8.700 7.800 8.6758.700 33.875
1 11 6 8T 8 

8 

Taylor Sedgwick410
Prattville YMCA

8.600 8.300 8.8257.900 33.625
4T 9 11 7 9 

9 

Olivia Polito437
Titans

7.650 8.800 8.6008.050 33.100
11 7 9 10 10 

10 

Lily Martin436
Titans

8.650 8.150 7.8008.150 32.750
2T 10 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / B
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Headley398
Prattville YMCA

8.400 8.850 9.2009.250 35.700
7 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Nichols405
Prattville YMCA

8.800 8.675 8.9758.825 35.275
2T 4 4T 3 2 

2 

Ava Glass428
Titans

9.000 8.525 8.9008.825 35.250
1 5 4T 5 3 

3 

Harper Forrester396
Prattville YMCA

8.350 8.500 8.9259.125 34.900
8T 6T 2 4 4T

4T

Sara Brown389
Prattville YMCA

8.500 8.325 9.0509.025 34.900
5 8 3 2 4T

4T

Allison Surles411
Prattville YMCA

8.350 8.950 8.7758.750 34.825
8T 2 6 6 6 

6 

Kinley Evridge427
Titans

8.800 9.025 8.6008.200 34.625
2T 1 9 8 7 

7 

Raegan Pond406
Prattville YMCA

8.650 8.500 8.4258.700 34.275
4 6T 7 9 8 

8 

Emma Ismail402
Prattville YMCA

8.450 7.650 8.7508.425 33.275
6 9 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / C
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsie Litzelman403
Prattville YMCA

8.900 9.200 9.5009.175 36.775
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alora Logan435
Titans

8.750 8.850 9.4509.025 36.075
3T 6 4 2 2 

2 

Trinity Fapso395
Prattville YMCA

8.750 9.150 9.1258.900 35.925
3T 4 5 5 3 

3 

Carly Hughes431
Titans

9.150 9.250 9.1508.300 35.850
1 1 11 4 4 

4 

Gwyn Yost336
Auburn Gymnastics

8.750 8.300 9.2009.150 35.400
3T 9 2 3 5 

5 

Khyle Williams413
Prattville YMCA

8.600 8.675 9.0258.750 35.050
7 7 7T 7 6 

6 

Jersy Richardson331
Auburn Gymnastics

8.700 8.225 9.0508.875 34.850
6 10 6 6 7 

7 

Bailee Beck326
Auburn Gymnastics

7.850 9.175 8.5759.075 34.675
10 3 3 11 8 

8 

Emery Ahrens Ahrens387
Prattville YMCA

8.200 8.950 8.7508.750 34.650
9 5 7T 9 9 

9 

Charli Bailey466
Auburn Gymnastics

7.800 8.375 8.7008.625 33.500
11 8 10 10 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Sinclair333
Auburn Gymnastics

8.550 7.175 8.8008.750 33.275
8 11 7T 8 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / D
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Irene Cho327
Auburn Gymnastics

9.050 9.225 9.3009.000 36.575
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Abigail Ismail401
Prattville YMCA

8.600 9.325 9.1259.050 36.100
7T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Adeline Corbin425
Titans

9.125 8.300 9.2009.225 35.850
1 10 1 2 3 

3 

Leanna Burgoyne423
Titans

8.900 8.675 9.1008.975 35.650
4 5 5 6 4 

4 

Katie Cone393
Prattville YMCA

8.650 8.350 9.0759.075 35.150
6 8T 2 7 5 

5 

Asa Corbin424
Titans

9.000 8.250 8.9258.800 34.975
3 11 6 8T 6 

6 

Izzy Hunter432
Titans

8.600 8.350 9.1758.500 34.625
7T 8T 10 3T 7T

7T

Alexa Hanks429
Titans

8.450 8.550 8.9258.700 34.625
11 6 8 8T 7T

7T

Hadden Hutchinson433
Titans

8.500 9.025 8.9008.100 34.525
10 3 11 10T 9 

9 

Adeline Childress392
Prattville YMCA

8.250 8.700 8.9008.550 34.400
12 4 9 10T 10 

10 

Alannah Bedingfield388
Prattville YMCA

8.800 8.400 9.1757.900 34.275
5 7 12 3T 11 

11 

Reagan Houston400
Prattville YMCA

8.550 7.750 8.6758.725 33.700
9 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / E
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Harris397
Prattville YMCA

8.800 9.250 9.2509.325 36.625
5 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Lauryn Darnell426
Titans

9.000 8.875 9.0259.200 36.100
1T 3 4T 6 2 

2 

Alyssa Roten409
Prattville YMCA

8.950 8.750 9.0759.200 35.975
3 5 4T 4 3 

3 

Madison Whaley412
Prattville YMCA

8.300 9.225 9.0509.250 35.825
8 2 3 5 4 

4 

Olivia Rossi408
Prattville YMCA

8.450 8.350 9.3259.325 35.450
7 7T 1T 1 5 

5 

Madison Wood414
Prattville YMCA

9.000 8.350 8.8758.650 34.875
1T 7T 7 7 6 

6 

Marrell Hollon399
Prattville YMCA

8.475 8.675 8.6258.825 34.600
6 6 6 9 7 

7 

Faith Prince407
Prattville YMCA

8.900 8.275 9.1008.000 34.275
4 9 9 3 8 

8 

Ava Claire Woodridge438
Titans

8.250 8.800 8.7508.275 34.075
9 4 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / A
Session: G5

Num Name
Gym
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Eleanor Salmon575
Enterprise

9.600 9.300 9.4259.475 37.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Biles640
Prattville YMCA

9.325 9.250 9.0009.300 36.875
2T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Claire Powell651
Prattville YMCA

9.325 8.875 8.4758.675 35.350
2T 4T 4 10 3 

3 

Jessa Steen533
Armory

8.750 9.125 8.8758.500 35.250
11 3 6 6 4 

4 

Sky Lawson529
Armory

8.900 8.875 8.5258.425 34.725
7T 4T 7 9 5 

5 

Trin Brown519
Armory

9.100 8.250 9.1007.900 34.350
6 8 11 2 6 

6 

MaryLe King528
Armory

9.275 7.725 8.2009.125 34.325
4 12 3 11 7 

7 

Lily Sasnett531
Armory

8.900 8.125 8.8258.400 34.250
7T 9 8 7 8 

8 

Eleanor Conoly523
Armory

9.200 7.875 9.0758.000 34.150
5 10 10 3 9 

9 

Aubrey Cox642
Prattville YMCA

8.600 8.450 8.1008.600 33.750
12 6 5 12 10 

10 

Mary-Hallman Gardner525
Armory

8.800 7.850 8.9758.050 33.675
10 11 9 5 11 

11 

Jadyn King646
Prattville YMCA

8.900 8.300 8.6007.500 33.300
7T 7 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / B
Session: G5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Brooks568
Enterprise

9.500 9.000 9.2009.025 36.725
1T 4T 1 3T 1 

1 

Sophia Macleod530
Armory

9.500 8.550 9.2258.825 36.100
1T 8 4 1T 2 

2 

Kar Smith532
Armory

8.950 9.000 9.1508.800 35.900
9 4T 5 5 3 

3 

Ansleigh Watson653
Prattville YMCA

9.250 8.950 8.7258.900 35.825
6 6 3 8 4 

4 

Vivian Ray573
Enterprise

9.175 8.625 9.2258.700 35.725
7 7 6 1T 5 

5 

Peyton Alliston566
Enterprise

9.375 8.350 8.9509.000 35.675
4 10 2 7 6 

6 

Megan Steen534
Armory

9.050 9.250 9.2007.650 35.150
8 1 9 3T 7 

7 

Briley Craft643
Prattville YMCA

9.300 7.925 9.0258.600 34.850
5 11 7 6 8 

8 

Molly Majors648
Prattville YMCA

9.425 9.025 8.5507.600 34.600
3 3 10 9 9 

9 

Emma Watkins548
Bama Bounders

8.250 9.100 8.5008.500 34.350
12 2 8 10 10 

10 

Tansley Jones544
Bama Bounders

8.925 6.750 7.9256.900 30.500
10 12 11 11 11 

11 

Hailey Ninesling650
Prattville YMCA

8.650 8.450 6.8005.850 29.750
11 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Num Name
Gym
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Caleigh Anna Christiansen569
Enterprise

9.250 9.000 9.3009.350 36.900
6T 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Marley Holsomback645
Prattville YMCA

9.675 9.175 8.9759.050 36.875
1 2T 4 4 2 

2 

Addison Cline521
Armory

9.600 8.650 9.1509.275 36.675
2 10 2 3 3 

3 

Katie Baldwin516
Armory

8.925 9.175 9.3009.025 36.425
11 2T 5 1T 4 

4 

Chloe Anderson567
Enterprise

9.300 9.175 8.9508.800 36.225
5 2T 6 5T 5 

5 

Olivia Simpson652
Prattville YMCA

9.100 9.250 8.5758.700 35.625
9 1 7 10 6 

6 

Dakota Branick517
Armory

9.250 8.975 8.7758.400 35.400
6T 6 9 7 7 

7 

Jamie Commander522
Armory

9.450 8.825 8.4758.625 35.375
4 8 8 11 8 

8 

Priscilla Diaz570
Enterprise

8.950 8.000 8.9509.125 35.025
10 11 3 5T 9 

9 

Savannah Lobenstein647
Prattville YMCA

9.500 8.850 8.6507.900 34.900
3 7 10 9 10 

10 

Peyton Hall526
Armory

9.175 8.675 8.7257.850 34.425
8 9 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / D
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Riddle574
Enterprise

9.125 9.400 9.4759.250 37.250
8T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jacqie Sepulveda576
Enterprise

9.125 9.000 9.3509.500 36.975
8T 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Triniti Fuller524
Armory

9.400 9.050 9.4008.900 36.750
4 5 5 2 3 

3 

Claire Burks641
Prattville YMCA

9.200 9.550 8.9508.800 36.500
6T 1 8 7 4 

4 

Sarah Turvey535
Armory

9.475 8.875 8.9759.125 36.450
2 8 3 5T 5 

5 

Myra Jane Brown518
Armory

8.950 9.300 8.7008.825 35.775
10 3 6T 8 6 

6 

Kaleigh Kirkland572
Enterprise

9.200 8.850 8.9758.700 35.725
6T 9 9 5T 7 

7 

Alyssa Adcox543
Bama Bounders

9.500 8.625 8.3758.825 35.325
1 10 6T 9 8 

8 

Maddie Harris644
Prattville YMCA

9.250 9.125 7.8509.050 35.275
5 4 4 10 9 

9 

Ayana Carmichael520
Armory

9.425 9.000 9.1507.650 35.225
3 6T 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / A
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Bailey1033
Planet AL

9.325 9.100 9.0259.350 36.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jadalyn Jones1012
Bay City

8.750 8.450 9.0008.700 34.900
6 7 5 2 2 

2 

Madison Martin1044
Xtreme Troy

8.275 8.650 8.5759.200 34.700
10 5 2 7 3 

3 

Anna Firth1020
First City

9.025 8.300 8.4258.625 34.375
2T 9 6 9 4 

4 

Emilee Elmore1019
First City

9.025 8.775 8.1508.200 34.150
2T 4 8 10 5 

5 

Anna McLain1029
Nasser

8.600 9.050 8.7257.600 33.975
7 2 11 6 6 

6 

Mei Lin McNeal1037
Planet AL

8.450 8.375 8.7507.925 33.500
8 8 10 5 7 

7 

Kodi Bitzer1034
Planet AL

7.900 8.950 8.0008.250 33.100
11 3 7 11 8 

8 

Myli Lyles1023
First City

8.850 8.000 8.5257.375 32.750
5 10 12 8 9 

9 

Ella Thistlethwaite1016
Bay City

7.450 8.500 7.9258.750 32.625
12 6 4 12 10 

10 

Skylar Wright1047
Xtreme Troy

8.925 4.550 8.9508.100 30.525
4 11 9 3 11 

11 

Annabelle Mann1026
Gulf Coast

8.350 3.000 8.9008.775 29.025
9 12 3 4 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / B
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Bauldin1007
Bay City

8.475 9.150 9.2508.850 35.725
5 1 4 1 1 

1 

Mylee Kate West1032
North Alabama

9.250 8.450 9.2008.525 35.425
1 6 6 2 2 

2 

Kacey Dunn1003
Armory

8.500 8.550 8.8509.250 35.150
4 4 1 3 3 

3 

Ella Lomax1013
Bay City

8.650 8.175 8.6509.000 34.475
3 7 3 5 4 

4 

Rosie Hults1028
Nasser

8.200 8.800 8.2759.100 34.375
8 3 2 6 5 

5 

Ella Sumrall1015
Bay City

8.450 9.000 8.7008.125 34.275
6 2 8 4 6 

6 

Bryley Cook1018
First City

8.375 7.750 8.1758.550 32.850
7 8 5 7 7 

7 

Madalyn Jarman1022
First City

8.700 8.475 7.3258.250 32.750
2 5 7 9 8 

8 

Lola Drinkwater1042
Xtreme Troy

8.100 7.700 8.1007.500 31.400
9 9 9 8 9 

9 

Addi Barrow1040
Xtreme Troy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Session: G6

Num Name
Gym
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Chloe Ely1030
North Alabama

9.050 9.000 9.0759.025 36.150
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kamdi Akwuba1001
Armory

9.000 7.800 9.4509.300 35.550
3 7T 1 1 2 

2 

Madison Johnson1011
Bay City

8.900 8.900 8.9508.600 35.350
4 3 4T 4 3 

3 

Kylie McDonald1036
Planet AL

9.225 8.925 8.5008.650 35.300
1 2 3 7 4 

4 

Reily Hook1025
Gulf Coast

8.550 7.850 9.0008.600 34.000
6 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Nevaeh Wagner1031
North Alabama

8.100 8.450 8.3758.000 32.925
8T 4 7 8 6 

6 

Kayleigh Clark1017
First City

8.850 7.800 8.6507.050 32.350
5 7T 11 6 7 

7 

Anna Kate Foster1043
Xtreme Troy

8.100 6.700 8.7508.300 31.850
8T 11 6 5 8 

8 

Maureen Alvarez1002
Armory

8.475 7.500 7.2007.800 30.975
7 9 8 10 9 

9 

Amelia Godfrey1024
Gulf Coast

8.000 7.925 6.9757.200 30.100
10 5 10 11 10T

10T

Priscilla Wyatt1006
Auburn Gymnastics

7.800 7.075 7.4757.750 30.100
11 10 9 9 10T

10T
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Women / 5 / D
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Resmondo1014
Bay City

9.500 8.875 9.1008.350 35.825
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Jillian Ngando1038
Planet AL

9.200 8.775 8.9258.525 35.425
4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Emily Grace Harp1009
Bay City

9.250 7.800 8.7508.700 34.500
3 5 1 3 3 

3 

Paige Evans1008
Bay City

8.500 8.200 8.4758.000 33.175
6 3 6 5 4 

4 

Lorelei Wingfield1027
Gulf Coast

9.350 7.000 7.9508.575 32.875
2 8 2 8 5 

5 

Brooke Godwin1021
First City

8.275 7.900 8.5007.600 32.275
7T 4 8 4 6 

6 

Saniya Watkins1046
Planet AL

8.275 7.200 8.1758.100 31.750
7T 6 5 6 7 

7 

Jocelyn Bledsoe1039
Vision Gymnastics

9.000 7.050 8.0006.750 30.800
5 7 10 7 8 

8 

Kenzie Taylor1005
Armory

8.150 5.800 7.8257.100 28.875
9 10 9 9 9 

9 

Victoria Flanders1035
Planet AL

0.000 6.900 0.0007.650 14.550
10 9 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / A
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Smith942
Zee's Gymnastics

8.500 9.125 9.4509.700 36.775
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aislynn Plair907
Panhandle Perfection

8.375 8.450 8.9508.525 34.300
3T 5T 6 3 2 

2 

Aubri Troxtel905
North Alabama

8.325 8.750 8.7258.200 34.000
5 2 7 5 3 

3 

Karsen Hadley902
North Alabama

7.150 8.450 9.0508.950 33.600
10 5T 2 2 4T

4T

Adalee Wilks906
North Alabama

7.875 8.525 8.2758.925 33.600
6 4 3T 9T 4T

4T

Ella Murphy855
Bay City

8.500 8.575 8.5257.850 33.450
1T 3 10 7 6 

6 

Dylan Skidmore909
Panhandle Perfection

8.375 8.450 8.2758.000 33.100
3T 5T 8T 9T 7 

7 

Paige Brisendine900
North Alabama

7.450 7.850 8.6508.925 32.875
8 8 3T 6 8 

8 

Avery Strogov904
North Alabama

7.750 7.350 8.7758.000 31.875
7 9T 8T 4 9 

9 

Alonna Baumgartner899
North Alabama

7.200 7.350 8.4758.775 31.800
9 9T 5 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / B
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Charlotte Allen939
Zee's Gymnastics

8.575 9.475 9.2009.625 36.875
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tamia Ballard898
North Alabama

8.850 8.250 8.9759.275 35.350
1 7 3 3 2 

2 

Lily Powell856
Bay City

8.400 8.450 9.1009.150 35.100
5 4 5 2 3 

3 

Mayumi Johnson854
Bay City

8.200 9.025 8.5009.325 35.050
6 2 2 7 4 

4 

Haley Harris886
Gulf Coast

8.550 8.375 8.9009.025 34.850
3 6 6 4 5 

5 

Halle Sizemore903
North Alabama

8.100 8.825 8.5508.800 34.275
7 3 7 6 6 

6 

Madilan Davis884
Gulf Coast

8.500 8.425 8.2508.200 33.375
4 5 9 11 7 

7 

Makenzie Edwards860
Chilton County YMCA

7.650 7.675 8.7508.600 32.675
8 9 8 5 8 

8 

Ellabee Coffey901
North Alabama

7.400 7.250 8.4509.225 32.325
10 11 4 8 9 

9 

Nina Whiteis859
Bay City

7.250 8.225 8.4007.750 31.625
11 8 10 9 10 

10 

Abby Rowlette908
Panhandle Perfection

7.600 7.275 8.3257.300 30.500
9 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / C
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Silvernail858
Bay City

8.375 8.800 8.9759.000 35.150
1 2 4T 4 1 

1 

Bianca Moore940
Zee's Gymnastics

8.300 9.075 8.7508.875 35.000
2 1 7 5 2 

2 

Cali Sexton941
Zee's Gymnastics

7.375 8.625 9.1009.450 34.550
11 3 1 1 3T

3T

Emmie Freeman852
Bay City

8.250 8.350 9.0258.925 34.550
3 4 6 3 3T

3T

Irene Holt863
Emerald City

8.150 8.100 8.5759.000 33.825
4 8 4T 6 5 

5 

Addie Bryan864
Enterprise

7.650 7.900 8.5259.325 33.400
6T 9 2 7 6 

6 

Lexi Hammonds853
Bay City

7.600 8.175 9.0508.125 32.950
9T 7 10 2 7 

7 

Jade Mills887
Gulf Coast

7.600 8.225 8.2508.425 32.500
9T 6 8 9 8 

8 

Teal Elliott851
Bay City

7.650 8.325 8.4008.100 32.475
6T 5 11 8 9 

9 

Anna Jane Lavender869
Enterprise

7.650 7.425 7.9259.150 32.150
6T 11 3 11 10 

10 

Jamesha Howard867
Enterprise

7.900 7.475 8.1758.275 31.825
5 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / D
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylee Maddox870
Enterprise

8.425 8.550 8.8509.500 35.325
3 3 1 5 1 

1 

Emily Gottlieb896
Nasser

8.200 9.250 9.0008.775 35.225
5 1 4 2 2 

2 

Olivia Pettis897
Nasser

8.600 9.050 8.9258.300 34.875
2 2 7T 4 3 

3 

Mekenzie Bettis894
Nasser

8.400 8.500 9.0508.850 34.800
4 4 3 1 4 

4 

Addie Lavender868
Enterprise

8.650 8.450 8.9507.600 33.650
1 5 10 3 5 

5 

Taylor DiGiorgio885
Gulf Coast

7.100 7.550 8.6259.025 32.300
9 8T 2 6 6 

6 

Allie Anna Schachle857
Bay City

7.650 7.850 8.5008.125 32.125
7 7 9 7 7 

7 

Reagan Smith871
Enterprise

7.050 7.550 8.1007.550 30.250
10 8T 11 8 8 

8 

Nadja Chambers865
Enterprise

7.300 5.150 7.8758.450 28.775
8 11 5T 9 9 

9 

Kaylee Forbus861
Chilton County YMCA

8.075 8.000 1.0008.300 25.375
6 6 7T 10 10 

10 

Kaylee Franklin866
Enterprise

0.000 6.850 0.0008.450 15.300
11 10 5T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / A
Session: G8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Watkins807
Alabama Elite

8.800 8.925 9.1009.425 36.250
2 4 1 7T 1 

1 

Sohaila Goshton824
Armory

8.950 8.400 9.2009.125 35.675
1 7 2T 5T 2 

2 

Maddie McDonald804
Alabama Elite

8.550 9.100 9.3258.000 34.975
3 2 8 3 3 

3 

Kaleigh Long826
Armory

7.400 9.050 9.1009.125 34.675
8 3 2T 7T 4 

4 

Callie Whitehurst821
Alabama Starz

7.375 9.375 9.4258.400 34.575
9 1 6 1T 5 

5 

Ava Jordan818
Alabama Starz

8.250 7.975 9.2009.100 34.525
4 8 4 5T 6 

6 

Paisley Morrison828
Armory

8.100 8.450 9.4258.250 34.225
5 6 7 1T 7 

7 

Avery Phelps820
Alabama Starz

7.650 8.650 9.2507.900 33.450
7 5 9 4 8 

8 

Aubree Keen803
Alabama Elite

7.800 7.575 8.7008.625 32.700
6 9 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / B
Session: G8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caria Freeman918
Prattville YMCA

8.450 9.050 9.5009.200 36.200
2 4 2 1 1 

1 

Hailey Hoaglund816
Alabama Starz

8.425 9.200 9.4009.075 36.100
3 1 6 2 2 

2 

Vivian Mason912
Planet AL

8.775 8.325 9.2259.175 35.500
1 7 3 4 3 

3 

Emma Kate Maxey819
Alabama Starz

7.825 8.775 9.2759.425 35.300
8 5T 1 3 4 

4 

Merritt Clifford813
Alabama Starz

7.900 9.150 8.9008.600 34.550
7 2 9 6 5 

5 

Kyla Burks811
Alabama Starz

7.625 9.125 8.8508.900 34.500
10 3 7 7 6 

6 

Maggi Harrison920
Prattville YMCA

8.275 7.925 8.9509.150 34.300
4 10 4T 5 7 

7 

Abigail Skinner834
Armory

8.075 8.050 8.5508.750 33.425
6 8 8 8 8 

8 

Bailee Bertsch801
Alabama Elite

8.250 8.775 6.2509.150 32.425
5 5T 4T 10 9 

9 

Rory Morrow805
Alabama Elite

7.700 8.025 8.4508.100 32.275
9 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / C
Session: G8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Edwards815
Alabama Starz

8.500 8.500 9.2259.175 35.400
2 6 3 2 1 

1 

Hannah Tipton915
Planet AL

8.050 9.125 8.9759.050 35.200
3 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Bella Beckham809
Alabama Starz

8.675 8.150 8.4259.475 34.725
1 8 1 9 3 

3 

Noa Azrad808
Alabama Starz

8.000 9.175 9.0508.250 34.475
4 1 7 3 4 

4 

Jael Dirks814
Alabama Starz

7.775 8.675 8.4509.225 34.125
7 3 2 8 5 

5 

Addison Mason827
Armory

7.800 8.550 8.8008.700 33.850
6 4T 6 6 6 

6 

Ava Sanders932
Xtreme Auburn

7.850 8.100 8.9758.775 33.700
5 9T 5 4T 7 

7 

Evie Childress812
Alabama Starz

7.650 8.375 9.3258.150 33.500
8 7 8 1 8 

8 

Abby Burke810
Alabama Starz

7.250 8.550 7.8257.950 31.575
9 4T 9 10 9 

9 

Sydni Williams836
Armory

7.200 8.100 8.5507.650 31.500
10 9T 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / D
Session: G8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mae Meadows921
Prattville YMCA

8.475 9.225 9.2759.025 36.000
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Audrey Ingram817
Alabama Starz

8.600 8.325 9.3258.500 34.750
1 6 9T 1 2 

2 

Lily Day802
Alabama Elite

8.550 8.800 8.7508.575 34.675
2 3 6T 6 3 

3 

Madison Tillman914
Planet AL

8.075 8.450 8.9509.050 34.525
5 4 1 3 4 

4 

Kaylee Beth Walker806
Alabama Elite

7.675 8.925 8.8758.575 34.050
7 2 6T 5 5 

5 

Mallory Waldrop934
Xtreme Auburn

7.400 8.050 8.4508.850 32.750
10 7 3 9 6 

6 

Sara Kylee Colburn917
Prattville YMCA

7.600 7.575 8.9008.500 32.575
8T 8 9T 4 7 

7 

Alyssa Posey913
Planet AL

7.600 8.350 7.8008.800 32.550
8T 5 5 10 8 

8 

Lauren Rice832
Armory

7.100 7.550 8.5508.825 32.025
11 9 4 7 9T

9T

Janiyah Burney822
Armory

8.200 6.825 8.5008.500 32.025
4 11 9T 8 9T

9T

Beth Ann Wadsworth933
Xtreme Auburn

7.900 7.000 7.6008.575 31.075
6 10 6T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / E
Session: G8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelo Williams835
Armory

8.400 8.800 9.0009.000 35.200
8 2 2 2 1 

1 

Margaret Loper911
Planet AL

8.650 8.950 8.9758.350 34.925
5 1 7 3 2 

2 

Brea Ledford825
Armory

8.850 8.350 8.6508.925 34.775
4 6 3 7 3 

3 

Emily Oswalt829
Armory

8.600 8.125 9.0508.650 34.425
6 8 5 1 4 

4 

Emma Sasnett833
Armory

9.250 8.000 8.6758.425 34.350
1 9 6 6 5 

5 

Tamera Campbell823
Armory

9.000 7.775 8.8508.700 34.325
2T 10 4 5 6 

6 

Shelby Nelson931
Xtreme Auburn

8.125 8.650 8.3759.075 34.225
9 3 1 10 7 

7 

Emily Owen830
Armory

8.475 8.550 8.9008.150 34.075
7 4 8 4 8 

8 

Alena Porco831
Armory

9.000 8.175 8.6258.050 33.850
2T 7 10 8 9 

9 

Jasia Davidson910
Planet AL

7.250 8.450 8.5258.100 32.325
10 5 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: G1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First City * 108.350 26.450 27.950 25.900 28.050
23 1 3

2 NSG Saltos * 108.225 26.650 27.400 26.050 28.125
11 2 2

3 Panhandle Perfection * 105.450 26.600 26.800 24.325 27.725
32 3 5

4 Emerald City * 102.200 24.775 24.350 26.100 26.975
55 5 1

5 Vision Gymnastics * 101.750 25.250 24.925 24.450 27.125
44 4 4
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: G2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NSG Saltos * 112.650 27.325 28.500 28.000 28.825
12 1 1T

2 Armory * 112.475 27.675 28.225 28.000 28.575
21 2 1T

3 Xtreme Auburn * 110.625 26.975 27.700 27.850 28.100
33 3 3

4 Zee's Gymnastics * 109.350 26.950 27.450 27.100 27.850
44 4 5

5 Gulf Coast * 108.950 26.750 26.850 27.525 27.825
55 5 4

6 Nasser * 105.500 26.400 25.675 26.000 27.425
66 6 6
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: G3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Armory * 112.500 28.025 28.575 27.950 27.950
11 1 2

2 Gulf Coast * 111.800 27.575 28.025 28.350 27.850
23 2T 1

3 The Matrix Gym * 110.625 27.800 28.025 27.400 27.400
42 2T 4

4 Bama Bounders * 107.275 26.150 26.025 27.525 27.575
35 6 3

5 Nasser * 105.525 25.250 27.325 26.175 26.775
68 4 6

6 Panhandle Perfection * 105.400 26.750 26.000 25.950 26.700
74 7 8

7 Emerald City * 104.875 25.850 26.375 26.025 26.625
86 5 7

8 Zee's Gymnastics * 103.825 25.600 24.625 26.700 26.900
57 8 5
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: G4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Prattville YMCA * 110.625 26.850 27.800 27.900 28.075
12 1 1

2 Titans * 109.850 27.275 27.300 27.450 27.825
21 3 2

3 Auburn Gymnastics * 109.075 26.500 27.550 27.375 27.650
33 2 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: G5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Enterprise * 112.925 28.475 27.875 28.325 28.250
13 2 1

2 Armory * 111.750 28.575 27.725 27.525 27.925
22 3 2

3 Prattville YMCA * 111.050 28.600 28.050 27.400 27.000
31 1 3

4 Bama Bounders * 100.175 26.675 24.475 24.225 24.800
44 4 4
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: G6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay City * 108.650 27.650 27.050 26.600 27.350
12 1 1

2 Planet AL * 107.950 27.750 26.975 26.525 26.700
21 2 2

3 North Alabama * 104.500 26.400 25.900 25.550 26.650
34 3 6

4 First City * 103.550 26.900 25.550 25.425 25.675
73 4 7

5 Armory * 102.300 25.975 23.850 26.350 26.125
56 5 3

6 Gulf Coast * 100.825 26.250 22.775 25.950 25.850
65 7 4

7 Xtreme Troy * 100.225 25.300 23.050 25.600 26.275
47 6 5
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: G7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Zee's Gymnastics * 109.575 25.375 27.675 28.775 27.750
11 1 1

2 Bay City * 106.325 25.275 26.400 27.475 27.175
22T 3 3

3 North Alabama * 105.625 25.275 26.100 27.450 26.800
42T 4 4

4 Nasser * 104.900 25.200 26.800 25.925 26.975
34 2 6

5 Enterprise * 104.175 24.975 24.900 27.975 26.325
55 6 2

6 Gulf Coast * 101.925 24.650 25.025 26.475 25.775
66 5 5

7 Panhandle Perfection * 97.900 24.350 24.175 23.825 25.550
77 7 7
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: G8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alabama Starz * 109.800 25.775 27.750 28.125 28.150
13 1 1

2 Armory * 108.625 27.250 26.400 27.250 27.725
2T1 4 4

3 Alabama Elite * 107.350 25.900 26.950 27.200 27.300
42 2 5

4 Prattville YMCA * 106.500 25.200 26.200 27.375 27.725
2T5 5 2

5 Planet AL * 106.475 25.500 26.525 27.275 27.175
54 3 3

6 Xtreme Auburn * 101.175 23.875 24.800 26.700 25.800
66 6 6
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